AISM-1812H
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
4.2 x 3.2 x 3.2mm
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
SMD MOLDED WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N:   AISM-1812H-xxx Series
Operating temperature  -40°C to + 125°C
Storage temperature:
                  -
Test Conditions
Isat: L/L (initial)  -10%
Pb RoHS/RoHS II compliant
der humid
Part No.
AISM-1812H-
Inductance Code
L(µH)
Tolerance Q  Test Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Idc(mA)
% (min) (MHz) (min) (max) (max)
 AISM-1812H-1R0 1.0 K 10 7.96 100 0.11 1050
 AISM-1812H-1R2 1.2 K 10 7.96 90 0.12 1000
 AISM-1812H-1R5 1.5 K 10 7.96 80 0.15 950
AISM-1812H-1R8 1.8 K 10 7.96 70 0.16 900
AISM-1812H-2R2 2.2 K 10 7.96 65 0.18 850
AISM-1812H-2R7 2.7 K 10 7.96 60 0.20 800
 AISM-1812H-3R3 3.3 K 10 7.96 45 0.22 750
AISM-1812H-3R9 3.9 K 10 7.96 40 0.24 700
 AISM-1812H-4R7 4.7 K 10 7.96 35 0.27 650
 AISM-1812H-5R6 5.6 K 10 7.96 30 0.30 650
 AISM-1812H-6R8 6.8 K 10 7.96 28 0.35 600
 AISM-1812H-8R2 8.2 K 10 7.96 25 0.40 600
 AISM-1812H-100 10 K 10 2.52 22 0.50 550
 AISM-1812H-120 12 K 10 2.52 21 0.60 500
 AISM-1812H-150 15 K 10 2.52 20 0.70 450
 AISM-1812H-180 18 K 10 2.52 19 0.80 400
 AISM-1812H-220 22 K 10 2.52 18 0.90 370
 AISM-1812H-270 27 K 10 2.52 16 1.20 330
 AISM-1812H-330 33 K 10 2.52 14 1.40 300
 AISM-1812H-390 39 K 10 2.52 12 1.60 280
 AISM-1812H-470 47 K 10 2.52 11.5 1.90 260
 AISM-1812H-560 56 K 10 2.52 11.0 2.20 240
 AISM-1812H-680 68 K 10 2.52 10.0 2.60 220
 AISM-1812H-820 82 K 10 2.52 9.0 3.50 200
 AISM-1812H-101 100 K 20 0.796 8.0 4.00 180
 AISM-1812H-121 120 K 20 0.796 7.5 4.50 160
 AISM-1812H-151 150 K 20 0.796 7 6.50 140
 AISM-1812H-181 180 K 20 0.796 6.5 7.50 120
 AISM-1812H-221 220 K 20 0.796 5.5 9.00 120
 AISM-1812H-271 270 K 20 0.796 5 11.00 100
 AISM-1812H-331 330 K 20 0.796 4 13.00 90
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669